Hoylake Golf Club

Tuesday 18 Hole Medal
Printed: 17 May 2011
Result of the Competition played on 17 May 2011 at Hoylake

Result (Nett Scores):

Stb Nett
Adjst Diff
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Overall
Position
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P Davies Jnr
P. Davies

R. J. Murray
M. Jones

R. J .D. Miller
P. Watson

E. Fowles

G. C. Hogg
A. Gardner
M. F. Gray

I. D. Roberts
D. Lloyd

G. W. Greene
D. M. Cowley
N. Ellis

J. Cavanagh
F. Reid

J. Smith

R. Watson

J. Lawrence
J. Williams
C. Coleman
T. Coleman
M. E. Down
G. R. Edwards

Number of Cards Processed = 25

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.

Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Men: CSS =70 [Par = 70, SSS = 70].
Countback calculations:

Score

72 -04 =68
76 -06=70
78-07=T1
85-13=72
75-03=172
78-05=73
96-22=74
87-12=175
85-10=75
101 -25=76
83-07=76
93-16=77
96 -18=78
94-15=79
103-24=79
94-15=79
86 - 06 = 80
90 - 09 = 81
107 - 25 =82
97 -14 =83
121 -27 =94
No Return
No Return
No Return
No Return

Placing

CountBack

34
34
36.5
345
355
355
36
39
40
385
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39
41
375
41
435
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435
385
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485

22.67
23
24.67
23.67
25
2433
25.67
27
23.67
25.67
28.67
27.67
29
25
28
30
25
32
23.67
29.33
35

2.78
2.67
3.61
4.28
3.83
5.72
4.78
433
4.44
3.61
3.61
4.11

3.17
4.67
4.17
4.67
4.5

4.61
6.22
6.5

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes
and finally last hole score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of

appropriate proportion of handicap).
Changes to Playing Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New
Handicap Handicap

J. Lawrence 14 15



Previous
Handicap
D. Lloyd 16
F. Reid 6

Twos:

The following Twos were recorded:

Hole 3 F. Reid
Hole 10 G. W. Greene

Number of Twos Recorded = 2

New
Handicap

17
7



